DISTRICT I 1625 N. FRENCH DR.	., HOBBS, NM 🖧	UG 29 21	011		State of New Minerals and Natural	w Mexico Resources Department			Form C-102		
DISTRICT II 1301 W. GRAND AVEN	NUE, ARTESIA, NM		OIL	11885 \$	SOUTH ST. FF		ION	Submit to Appro	sed October 12, 2005 opriate District Office state Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies		
DISTRICT III 1000 RIO BRAZOS		IM 87410		Sant	a Fe, New Mex	ico 87505					
DISTRICT IV 11885 S. ST. FRANCIS		NM 87505			AND ACRE	AGE DEDICAT		AMEN	IDED REPORT		
30-0	API Number 025-40	0119	,	Pool Code Pool Code TUBB OIL + GAS				(OIL)			
306	ty Code 597			Property Name DAYTON HARDY				Well Number 8			
OGRID No. 873			Operator Name APACHE CORPORATION					Elevation 3498'			
Surface Location											
UL or lot No.	Section 20	Township 21-S	Range 37–E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2310	North/South line SOUTH	Feet from the 2160	East/West line EAST	County LEA		
	20	2145		Bottom Hole	Location If Differ		2100				
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
Dedicated Acres	Joint or Int	fill Cor	solidation Code	Ord	er No.						
40	Joint of Im		isonulion code	1	DHC-HOB	- 471					
·ŧ	NO ALLOW					UNTIL ALL INTERI PPROVED BY THE		CONSOLIDATEI)		
							I hereby certify	OR CERTIFICA	herein is		
				COORDINATE 27 NME	S		belief, and that this	to the best of my kno s organization either o r unleased mineral int	owns a		
				LOCATION			land including the has a right to drill	working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant			
				203.0 N 775.9 E			working interest, c	to a contract with an owner of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore			
				463381°N	 			entered by the division. $0.17/28/11$			
				03 183086' W			Signature	Reasa Helland 7/28/11 Signature Date			
LAT.=32*27'48" N LONG=103*10'59" W							REESA Printed Name	TOLLAND			
				1	11		SURVEYO	OR CERTIFICA	TION		
						2160'	this plat was plotte surveys made by n	that the well location ed from field notes of ne or under my super ue and correct to the b	actual vision, and		
					1			MBER 20, 20			
	 			310	<i>[</i>		Date Surveye Signature & Professional	Seal of Chung	DSS		
				23			Ronald	Gulan of	07/2011		
							Certificate No	D. GARY G. EIDSI RONALD JYEED ESSIONAL SYEED	54 9N 12641 SON 3239		
L					l			100001]		

HOBBS OCD

OCT 1 3 2011

Ju

HOBBS OCD State of New Mexico AUG 29 2011 DISTRICT I Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 1625 N FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240 Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 DISTRICT II Submit to Appropriate District Office OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1301 W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESREGENED State Lease - 4 Copies 11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Fee Lease - 3 Copies DISTRICT III Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410 DISTRICT IV WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT □ AMENDED REPORT 11885 S ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 87505 Pool Name Pool Code API Number DRINKARD 30-025-401199190 Property Name Well Number Property Code 306597 **DAYTON HARDY** 8 Operator Name OGRID No Elevation APACHE CORPORATION 3498 Surface Location East/West line Feet from the North/South line Feet from the County UL or lot No Section Township Range Lot Idn 37-E 2310 SOUTH EAST LEA 2160 J 20 21-S Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Fast/West line Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the County UL or lot No. Section Township Range Order No Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code DHC-HOB-471 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION **OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and GEODETIC COORDINATES belief, and that this organization either owns a NAD 27 NME working interest or unleased mineral interest in the SURFACE LOCATION land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such mineral or Y=534203.0 N working interest, or to a voluntary pooling X=854775.9 E agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division. LAT.=32.463381° N LONG.=103.183086° W Date LAT.=32°27'48" N LONG.=103'10'59" W SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and 2160'

ō 231 that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

	DECEMBER 20, 2010
	Date Surveyed DSS
-	Date Surveyed DSS Signature & Seal of The Surveyor Solution
	DE ANNALEA SOUTH
	Konald Eulson of 167/2011
	0.77991851
	Certificate No. GARY G. Enson 12641
	Certificate No. GARY G. Efform 12841 RONALD J. ENDSON 3239
	ULESO ONAL ST
	All annullerstr
	WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

HOBBS	ocd
-------	-----

AU

DISTRICT I 1625 N. FRENCH DR		UG 2 9 21)11	Energy		New Mexico tural Resources Department	1		Form C-102	
DISTRICT II 1301 W. GRAND AVE DISTRICT III 1000 RIO BRAZOS			BIL (11885	SOUTH ST.	FION DIVIS FRANCIS DR. Aexico 87505	SION	Submit to App	ised October 12, 2005 opriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies	
DISTRICT IV			WELL LO	OCATIO	N AND AC	REAGE DEDICA	TION PLAT	🗆 AME	NDED REPORT	
11885 S. ST. FRANCI	API Number		1			+	Pool Name	\wedge	-	
	25-40 ty Code	119		2700	Property 1		DANTZ; AB		lumber	
306597			DAYTON HARDY					Elevation		
ogr B7	⊡™.). Հ			AI	Operator 1 PACHE COR	PORATION		3498'		
		L	4		Surface Lo	ocation				
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2310	North/South line SOUTH	Feet from the 2160	East/West line EAST	County LEA	
J	20	21-S	37-E	Detter IIe		ifferent From Surface	2100			
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
		-								
Dedicated Acres	Joint or Int	fill Cor	solidation Code		rder No.					
40					DHC-H					
[ION UNTIL ALL INTE				
NAD SURFACE Y=534				COORDINATES 27 NME 2 LOCATION 203.0 N 1775.9 E			I hereby cert true and compli- belief, and that working interes land including has a right to d to a contract wi working interes agreement or a	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.		
			LAT.=32.463381* N LONG.=103.183086* W LAT =32*27'48" N LONG.=103*10'59" W				Signature REESP	Reeso Hollard 7/28/11 Signature Date REESA HOLLAND Printed Name		
						2160'	I hereby cer this plat was pl surveys made t	YOR CERTIFIC tify that the well location otted from field notes of the from field notes of the strue and correct to the	on shown on of actual ervision, and	
					5310		Date Surve Signature Profession	& Seal of	DSS N 107/2011	